
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - WINTER 2023 
 

Diploma in Civil Engineering - Semester - V 

Course Code Course Title Date Time 
Enrollment 

No. of 
Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

21DCICC504 
Core Practical 6: 
Estimating Costing & 
Valuation Lab 

17-10-2023 08 AM - 11 AM 
210101001 to 
210101061 
221101001 

43 

21DCICC505 

Core Practical 7: 
Design of Reinforced 
Concrete Structure 
Lab 

18-10-2023 08 AM - 11 AM 
210101001 to 
210101061 
221101001 

43 

21DCICC506 

Core Practical 8: 
Water Supply & 
Sanitary Engineering 
Lab 

19-10-2023 08 AM - 11 AM 
210101001 to 
210101061 
221101001 

43 
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Controller of Examinations 


